58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :
Professional correspondence :

Professional correspondence :

September 1983 - October 1983

October 1983 - November 11, 1983

November 1983 - January 1984
January 1984 - February 1984
February 1984 - March 1984
March 1984 - June 1984

June 1984 - November 1984
November 1984 - January 1985
January 1985 - April 1985
April 1985 - June 1985

June 1985 - October 1985
October 1985 - December 1985
January 1986 - February 1986
February 1986 - June 1986
June 1986 - November 1986
January 1987 - May 1987

May 1987 - September 1987
September 1987 - February 1988
February 1988 - May 1988
May 1988 - July 1988

July 1988 - September 1988
October 1988 - December 1988

January 1989 - April 1989



